- 63 -
All Data Subject To Change Without Notice www.andersonpower.com
SBS® Mini Connectors
Up to 52 amps
SBS® Mini Connector series is our smallest DC
power connector in the SBS® group. The SBS® Mini
securely holds two crimp and poke contacts with
sacrificial tips to enable hot swap capabilities on
DC circuits. The low resistance contacts accept 20
to 10 AWG (0.52 to 5.3 mm²) wires allowing up to
52 amps of UL rated performance per position.
SBS® MINI ORDERING INFORMATION
SBS® Mini Housing
The smallest SBS® connector has 2 finger proof positions in
a polycarbonate housing with an ergonomic grip. The housing
securely holds crimp and poke contacts from the popular
Powerpole® 15/45 series connectors.
Description     Part Numbers
Minimum Quantity           100
Red     B02265G1
Black     B02265G2
Blue     B02265G3
Gray     B02265G4
SBS® Mini Cable Clamp Assembly Kit
Insert Cable Clamp into middle position of housing, securing with pins
and using a wire tie to secure wires.  Kit includes clamp and 2 pins only.
Wire ties sold separately.